distributed and presented in tabular form for easy analyses and interpretation. 

Analyses were centered on brand ambassador’s endorsement and sales performance. 

However, due to the magnitude of individual characteristics and attitude toward 

research and time constraint, a total of two hundred and three (203) copies of 

questionnaires were administered, out of which only one hundred and ninety three 

(193) copies were returned completed, valid for analysis and interpretation. Finally, 

regression analyses were carried out on the hypotheses of the study.  

Hypotheses Testing  
Regression Equation:  

Y= a+βx  

Y= a+βx(X1,X2,X3,X4) (2)  

Where: